Raiffeisen Granitmarathon 2023

Granitland Light

OVERALL Results by Time
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No

Name

DIRISAMER Jan
BAUER Florian

EDER Elias

GRUBER Daniel

HOLZL Michael

KOSCH Matthias
MOSER Markus
SCHOFTNER David
FRIEDRICH Giovanni
PUHRINGER Andreas
ALLERSTORFER Martin
LEITNER Reinhard
LEITNER Simon
GRABNER Georg
REISCHENBOCK Fabian
BASCHINGER Beno
GATTRINGER Alexander
KNEIDINGER Lukas
KREMPL Lea

SCHUTZ Jakob
THURNHOFER Lukas
PEER Andreas
LEIBETSEDER Yanick
WAHLMULLER Gerald
ZEININGER Dieter
KOCK Mario
GAHLEITNER Hermann
GRANEGGER Tobias
PEHRINGER Mario
ERLINGER Franz
GRUBAUER Andrea
RIHA Markus
SCHACHERLEHNER Simon
TRAXLER Bernhard
RAFEZEDER Pamina
LEITNER Sarah

HOFER Josef
RAMMELMULLER Verena
TUCHSCHMIDT Bernd
STADLBAUER Franz
BRAUER Wolfgang
LEITNER Stefan
GUNDACKER Johannes
BAUER Ewald
MATIASCH Alexander
PLOCKINGER Peter
HOLLER Andreas
OBERMULLER Melanie
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City
Linz
Kleinzell
St. Leonhard Bei Freistadt

Wels

Hirschbach Im Muhlkreis
Weyregg

Wien

Altenfelden

Bad Leonfelden

St. Peter Am Wimberg
St.martin Im Muhlkreis
Altenfelden

Neukirchen An Der Vockla
Sarleinsbach

Gampern

Goldworth

Sankt Peter Am Wimberg
Steyr-Gleink

Feldkirchen
Engerwitzdorf
Sarleinsbach

Kleinzell

Wartberg

Walding

Waldhausen

Kopfing

Ménchdorf

St. Marienkirchen An Der Polsenz
St. Martin .M.
Prambachkirchen

Wien

St. Peter in der Au
Peilstein Im Muhlkries
Graz

Piberbach

St.Martin

Oftering

Lanzenkirchen

Kleinzell

Pregarten

Kollerschlag

Linz

Alberndorf In Der Riedmark
Gramastetten

Haibach Ob Der Donau
Fraham

Neustift Im Mihlkreis

Club

RC ARBO SK VOEST
RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensraume
velo.crew PopaFlo

RC Steiner Ovilava Wels
Intersport Miihl4tler BikeTeam
RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
velo.crew PopaFlo
velo.crew PopaFlo
velo.crew PopaFlo

Bike Team Lacken

DNA GARTNER Cycling Team Internorm
RSV Atterbiker
Auto-Grabner

Team Melasan Sport

Team Zypernbike.Com

Bad Leonfelden

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Bike Team Kaiser
Feldkirchen

SV Gallneukirchen | Radsport
Rad und Lauf Arnreit
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Wartberg

HUECK FOLIEN
Kopfing Im Innkreis
Kdnigswiesen

Team Neubike

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Team Zypernbike.Com
Bike Team Kaiser
Kurn-Berg-Radler
Peilstein Im Muhlkries
Personal Peak

Racing Team Kremstal

RADikal

Gorilla Endurance Team
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Team Zypernbike.Com

Non

Rodltal Rangers

Team Zypernbike.Com
Fraham

Neustift Im Mihlkreis

Cat | Rk

Junioren ménnlich | 1
Herren1| 1
Junioren mannlich | 2
Herren 1|2
Herren 1|3
Junioren ménnlich | 3
Junioren ménnlich | 4
Junioren ménnlich | 5
Junioren ménnlich | 6
Herren1 | 4
Herren1|5
Herren1|6
Herren 1|7
Herren1| 8
Herren1|9
Herren2 |1
Herren 1| 10
Herren 1|11
Damen1|1
Herren 1| 12
Herren 1|13
Herren 1|14
Junioren ménnlich | 7
Herren 2 | 2
Herren 2| 3
Herren 1| 15
Herren 1| 16
Herren 1| 17
Herren 1|18
Herren 2 | 4
Damen 2|1
Herren 1|19
Herren 1| 20
Herren 1|21
Damen 1|2
Damen 1|3
Herren2 |5
Damen 1|4
Herren 1| 22
Herren 2 | 6
Herren 2 | 7
Herren 1| 23
Herren 2 | 8
Herren 2 | 9
Herren 1|24
Herren 2 | 10
Herren 1| 25

Damen 1|5
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Time

01:04:30.7
01:04:40.7
01:06:48.4
01:07:38.4
01:08:26.7
01:08:53.7
01:11:03.1
01:12:46.6
01:12:59.4
01:13:05.2
01:14:18.1
01:15:53.0
01:18:22.1
01:18:22.3
01:19:47.2
01:20:13.2
01:21:06.4
01:21:21.9
01:21:40.5
01:23:35.2
01:24:24.4
01:24:44.4
01:25:05.7
01:26:02.5
01:26:19.5
01:26:34.7
01:27:56.2
01:30:10.2
01:30:11.0
01:30:19.2
01:30:19.5
01:30:23.2
01:30:43.2
01:30:52.0
01:33:25.2
01:33:27.0
01:34:11.6
01:34:12.1
01:34:55.0
01:35:10.5
01:36:38.3
01:38:11.9
01:38:22.0
01:38:43.5
01:39:46.0
01:41:06.5
01:41:23.5
01:41:28.3

28.05.2023

Diff

+10.0
+02:17.7
+03:07.7
+03:55.9
+04:23.0
+06:32.3
+08:15.8
+08:28.7
+08:34.5
+09:47.3
+11:22.2
+13:51.4
+13:51.6
+15:16.5
+15:42.5
+16:35.6
+16:51.1
+17:09.7
+19:04.5
+19:53.6
+20:13.7
+20:35.0
+21:31.8
+21:48.7
+22:04.0
+23:25.5
+25:39.5
+25:40.3
+25:48.5
+25:48.7
+25:52.5
+26:12.5
+26:21.3
+28:54.5
+28:56.3
+29:40.9
+29:41.4
+30:24.2
+30:39.8
+32:07.5
+33:41.2
+33:51.3
+34:12.8
+35:15.3
+36:35.8
+36:52.8

+36:57.5

Pace

24.18 km/h
24.12 km/h
23.35 km/h
23.06 km/h
22.79 km/h
22.64 km/h
21.96 km/h
21.44 km/h
21.37 km/h
21.34 km/h
21 km/h
20.56 km/h
19.91 km/h
19.9 km/h
19.55 km/h
19.45 km/h
19.23 km/h
19.17 km/h
19.1 km/h
18.66 km/h
18.48 km/h
18.41 km/h
18.33 km/h
18.13 km/h
18.07 km/h
18.02 km/h
17.74 km/h
17.3 km/h
17.3 km/h
17.27 km/h
17.27 km/h
17.26 km/h
17.2 km/h
17.17 km/h
16.7 km/h
16.69 km/h
16.56 km/h
16.56 km/h
16.44 km/h
16.39 km/h
16.14 km/h
15.89 km/h
15.86 km/h
15.8 km/h
15.64 km/h
15.43 km/h
15.39 km/h
15.37 km/h
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

No

Name

GAHLEITNER Manuel
ZAINZINGER Robert
BAYER Andreas

STROBL Johann
SCHORGENHUMER Johannes
STUMMER Angela
LIEBENSTEINER Stefan
MAYRHOFER Niklas
GRETZ Thomas
BREITENFELLNER Juliane
TREMETZBERGER Martin
SINDHUBER Tony
BRUGGER Sandra
PFARRHOFER Marlene
HIMMELBAUER Markus
HINTERBERGER Stephan
BRANDSTATTER Grazyna
GAISBAUER Franz
EHRENGRUBER Kurt
FUCHS Florian

MOSER Stefan
KEPPLINGER Karolina
EGKHER Alexander
PICHLER Manfred
BRETTERBAUER Simone
KHOR Moritz
HASLINGER David

LANG Christian

FUCHS Manuel

EDER Michael

RAHMIG Gerhard
DUTZLER Raphael
KOLLER Manuel
REINTHALLER Markus
SCHIER Petra
KUNDIGRABER Robert
WAGNER Annika

DUDA Rene

KOZACIK Milan
FALKNER Daniel
SAGERER Teresa
SCHWED Karoline
KEPPLINGER Martin
BRALO Mario

GREBER Werner
DRASCHAN Silvan
BARTH Martin

FURST Leonhard
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City

Linz

Waldhausen

Rohrbach

Grimmenstein

Zirich

Alberndorf

Leonding

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Feldkirchen

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Windhaag Bei Perg
St.Peter/Au

Sankt Martin Im Muhlkreis
Alberndorf In Der Riedmark
St.Peter

Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Linz

Kleinzell Im Mihlkreis

Horbich

Wels
Herzogsdorf
Wien

Linz
Alberndorf I.R.

Timelkam

Linz

Kleinzell
Altenfelden
Rottach-Egern
Asten
Wolfpassing
Kleinzell

Linz

Sankt Lorenzen
Traun

Sankt Barbara
Edelstal

St.Martin

Kleinzell

St Ulrich Im Mahlkreis
Gunskirchen
Landshut

Aschbach

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis

Club

HUECK FOLIEN

Rohrbach

Bike the Bugles Krumbach
Zurich

Uacc Union Alberndorf Radsport
Leonding

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis

GranitBiker Kleinzell
Windhaag bei Perg

HUECK FOLIEN

Emovatec Biker St. Martin
Uacc Union Alberndorf Radsport
St.Peter

Lang Speed

TriRun Linz

GranitBiker Kleinzell

Exc Niederkappel

Dirt Fighters MX Team
Wels

Union Herzogsdorf

Bike Team Kaiser
Lang:speed

Uacc Union Alberndorf Radsport
Timelkam

Sankt Konrad

Lang:speed

Rosenbauer Leonding
Altenfelden

Funbiker Rottach -Egern
Asten

Wolfpassing

Lang:speed

Linz

Sankt Lorenzen

Traun

Sankt Barbara

EDELSTAL

Lang:speed

Marktgemeinde St. Georgen im Attergau
Kleinzell

Sfs St. Ulrich For Sport

Bk Tempo

Bikewuiderer Landshut e. V.
Kurn-Berg-Radler

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis

Cat | Rk

Herren 1| 26
Herren 1| 27
Herren 1| 28
Herren 2 | 11
Herren 1 | 29
Damen 1|6
Herren 1 | 30
Herren 1|31

Herren 1| 32

Junioren weiblich | 1

Herren 2 | 12
Herren 1|33
Damen 1|7
Damen1|8
Herren 1| 34
Herren 1| 35
Damen1]|9
Herren 2| 13
Herren 1 | 36
Herren 1| 37
Herren 1| 38
Damen 1|10
Herren 2 | 14
Herren 1| 39
Damen 1|11
Herren 1| 40
Herren 1| 41
Herren 2 | 15
Herren 1| 42
Herren 1|43
Herren 2 | 16
Herren 1| 44
Herren 1 | 45
Herren 1 | 46
Damen 1|12
Herren 2 | 17
Damen 1|13
Herren 2| 18
Herren 1 | 47
Herren 1
Damen 1
Damen 1
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren 2
Junioren méannlich
Herren 1

Herren 1
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Time

01:41:33.2
01:43:08.0
01:43:54.5
01:44:34.8
01:44:40.7
01:45:26.7
01:45:27.0
01:45:43.0
01:45:46.0
01:45:51.0
01:46:15.0
01:46:24.0
01:47:28.3
01:47:35.5
01:48:02.3
01:49:50.5
01:51:25.5
01:51:46.3
01:52:23.2
01:53:10.6
01:53:11.3
01:53:57.5
01:53:58.7
01:54:12.5
01:54:19.3
01:55:13.8
01:58:46.8
02:00:02.3
02:02:17.8
02:02:26.3
02:03:35.3
02:03:49.8
02:04:28.5
02:06:42.2
02:10:16.1
02:11:08.8
02:11:28.5
02:18:11.1
02:25:59.0

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

28.05.2023

Diff

+37:02.4
+38:37.3
+39:23.8
+40:04.0
+40:09.9
+40:56.0
+40:56.3
+41:12.3
+41:15.3
+41:20.3
+41:44.3
+41:53.3
+42:57.5
+43:04.8
+43:31.5
+45:19.8
+46:54.8
+47:15.6
+47:52.5
+48:39.8
+48:40.5
+49:26.8
+49:28.0
+49:41.7
+49:48.6
+50:43.0
+54:16.1
+55:31.5
+57:47.1
+57:55.5
+59:04.6
+59:19.1
+59:57.7
+01:02:11.5
+01:05:45.4
+01:06:38.1
+01:06:57.7
+01:13:40.3
+01:21:28.3

Pace

15.36 km/h
15.13 km/h
15.01 km/h
14.92 km/h
14.9 km/h
14.79 km/h
14.79 km/h
14.76 km/h
14.75 km/h
14.74 km/h
14.68 km/h
14.66 km/h
14.52 km/h
14.5 km/h
14.44 km/h
14.2 km/h
14 km/h
13.96 km/h
13.88 km/h
13.78 km/h
13.78 km/h
13.69 km/h
13.69 km/h
13.66 km/h
13.65 km/h
13.54 km/h
13.13 km/h
13 km/h
12.76 km/h
12.74 km/h
12.62 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.53 km/h
12.31 km/h
11.98 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.87 km/h
11.29 km/h
10.69 km/h
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FIN 87 DNF 1 DNS 8
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